

Category No. :
Project:
Bid Category/Description:

A
10280 - Rochester Community Schools - Structure-Tec: Exterior Restoration Program
Sitework

Bids Due: 3/23/2023 at 2:00 p.m.
Bids Opened: 3/23/2023 at 2:00 p.m.

Company	Base Bid	Bid Memo 1	Bid Memo 2	Alt. 1	Alt. 2	Alt. 3	Alt. 4	Alt. 5	P/L/M Bond Cost	Iran Economic Sanction	Familial Disclosure	Bid Security	Comments
Jacklyn Contracting	\$19,000	x			-\$3,500				\$1,000	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
										<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
										<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
										<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
										<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
										<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
										<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
										<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
										<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
										<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
										<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
										<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
										<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
Apparent Low Bidder:	\$ 19,000.00												

Company Name: Jacklyn Contracting
 Bids Recorded By: Joe Lucci, Frank Rewold and Sons Inc.
 Witnessed By: Jennifer Fickel, Rochester Community Schools

Category No. :

B

Bids Due: 3/23/2023 at 2:00 p.m.

Project:

10280 - Rochester Community Schools - Structure-Tec: Exterior Restoration Program

Bids Opened: 3/23/2023 at 2:00 p.m.

Bid Category/Description:

Concrete

Company	Base Bid	Bid Memo 1	Bid Memo 2	Alt. 1	Alt. 2	Alt. 3	Alt. 4	Alt. 5	P/L/M Bond Cost	Iran Economic Sanction	Familial Disclosure	Bid Security	Comments
Jacklyn Contracting	\$27,000	x							\$1,000	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
Albanelli Cement Contractors, Inc.	\$84,600	x							\$1,300	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
										<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
										<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
										<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
										<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
										<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
										<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
										<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
										<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
										<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
										<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
Apparent Low Bidder:	\$ 27,000.00												

Company Name: Jacklyn Contracting

Bids Recorded By: Joe Lucci, Frank Rewold and Sons Inc.

Witnessed By: Jennifer Fickel, Rochester Community Schools

Category No. :

C

Bids Due: 3/23/2023 at 2:00 p.m.
Bids Opened: 3/23/2023 at 2:00 p.m.

Project:

10280 - Rochester Community Schools - Structure-Tec: Exterior Restoration Program

Bid Category/Description:

Masonry Restoration

Company	Base Bid	Bid Memo 1	Bid Memo 2	Alt. 1	Alt. 2	Alt. 3	Alt. 4	Alt. 5	P/L/M Bond Cost	Iran Economic Sanction	Familial Disclosure	Bid Security	Comments
DC Byers Company	\$195,710	x		\$114,770			\$189,570		\$2,935	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	See attached memo
Pullman SST, Inc.	\$231,500	x		\$185,135			\$289,020		\$14,800	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
Smiths Waterproofing LLC	\$484,812			\$398,442			\$689,948		\$12,000	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
										<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
										<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
										<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
										<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
										<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
										<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
										<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
										<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
										<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
Apparent Low Bidder:	\$ 195,710.00												

Company Name: DC Byers Company

Bids Recorded By: Joe Lucci, Frank Rewold and Sons Inc.

Witnessed By: Jennifer Fickel, Rochester Community Schools

No Bid Submissions

Category No. :

D

Bids Due: 3/23/2023 at 2:00 p.m.

Project:

10280 - Rochester Community Schools - Structure-Tec: Exterior Restoration Program

Bids Opened: 3/23/2023 at 2:00 p.m.

Bid Category/Description:

Exterior Insulation Finish System

Company	Base Bid	Bid Memo 1	Bid Memo 2	Alt. 1	Alt. 2	Alt. 3	Alt. 4	Alt. 5	P/L/M Bond Cost	Iran Economic Sanction	Familial Disclosure	Bid Security	Comments
										<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
										<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
										<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
										<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
										<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
										<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
										<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
										<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
										<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
										<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
										<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
										<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
Apparent Low Bidder:	\$ -												

Company Name:

Bids Recorded By: Joe Lucci, Frank Rewold and Sons Inc.

Witnessed By: Jennifer Fickel, Rochester Community Schools

Category No. :

E

Bids Due: 3/23/2023 at 2:00 p.m.
Bids Opened: 3/23/2023 at 2:00 p.m.

Project:

10280 - Rochester Community Schools - Structure-Tec: Exterior Restoration Program

Bid Category/Description:

Roofing

Company	Base Bid	Bid Memo 1	Bid Memo 2	Alt. 1	Alt. 2	Alt. 3	Alt. 4	Alt. 5	P/L/M Bond Cost	Iran Economic Sanction	Familial Disclosure	Bid Security	Comments
Butcher & Butcher Construction	\$19,800	x	x					-\$900	\$380	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
										<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
										<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
										<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
										<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
										<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
										<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
										<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
										<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
										<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
										<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
										<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
Apparent Low Bidder:	\$ 19,800.00												

Company Name: Butcher & Butcher Construction

Bids Recorded By: Joe Lucci, Frank Rewold and Sons Inc.

Witnessed By: Jennifer Fickel, Rochester Community Schools

Category No. :

F

Bids Due: 3/23/2023 at 2:00 p.m.

Project:

10280 - Rochester Community Schools - Structure-Tec: Exterior Restoration Program

Bids Opened: 3/23/2023 at 2:00 p.m.

Bid Category/Description:

Aluminum Framing, Glass and Glazing

Company	Base Bid	Bid Memo 1	Bid Memo 2	Alt. 1	Alt. 2	Alt. 3	Alt. 4	Alt. 5	P/L/M Bond Cost	Iran Economic Sanction	Familial Disclosure	Bid Security	Comments
Rochester Hills Contract Glazing	\$53,800	x				\$7,700			\$800	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
Pearl Glass & Metals, LLC	\$69,470	x				\$5,500			\$2,000	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	See voluntary alternate
										<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
										<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
										<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
										<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
										<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
										<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
										<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
										<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
										<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
										<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
Apparent Low Bidder:	\$ 53,800.00												

Company Name: Rochester Hills Contract Glazing

Bids Recorded By: Joe Lucci, Frank Rewold and Sons Inc.

Witnessed By: Jennifer Fickel, Rochester Community Schools